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	238300, Калининградская область,

г. Гурьевск, ул. Прохладная, 9

тел./факс: 8 (4012) 99-94-99


Измерения нагрузок и напряжений
	№ ТП
	№ 
тр-ра
	Дата замера
	Время
замера
	Ток нагрузки, А
	Напряжение, В

	
	
	
	
	А
	В
	С
	А-В
	В-С
	С-А
	А-0
	В-0
	С-0

	527
	
	22.01.18
	13:00
	33
	38
	35
	390
	392
	389
	227
	229
	229

	668
	
	22.01.18
	14:00
	18
	20
	22
	396
	397
	397
	226
	224
	221

	740
	
	22.01.18
	15:00
	24
	28
	36
	414
	411
	410
	234
	230
	232

	771
	
	22.01.18
	17:15
	67
	48
	57
	411
	413
	400
	230
	234
	235

	1008
	
	23.01.18
	11:20
	80
	71
	84
	414
	411
	413
	237
	239
	236

	1103
	
	23.01.18
	13:00
	28
	22
	26
	388
	388
	390
	221
	225
	220


Генеральный директор

ООО «Энергосеть»                                                              Плешков А.Ю.


